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RELAMPAGO
HASHTAG
REAL
PANCADA
JON JONES
INFINITY
CROCODILO
GLADIADOR
VILAO
GRANADA
FHASH
CANELINHA
LEK LEK
RAMBO
KISS
DONATELO
NOTURNO
NXO
RPM
MATRACA
PISTOLEIRO
HAMONALIA
SMURF
FIGO
XODO
METRANCA
PRESENTE
NENE
MAD MAX
FLESH BLACK

Anilha
019922
020020
311497
007959
002705
209400
039630
220709
088033
026963
013890
024628
288331
000079
008528
005231
089412
106367
028202
010225
215106
150693
0208677
125409
009923
013938
000132
006607
203967
018040

ADRIANO PILLATI/ CAIO
ERMILDO RUDNIK
MARCELO KNOPEL
DIONISIO FRANCO
CLECIO SEMCZCCYN
EDINHO NADIA
ADRIANO PILATTI
DIONISIO
MARCIEL
SIDINEI DE LIMA
DONIZETE RANK
WILSON MORETTI
GIBERTO ZEZCZYLINSKI
ANDERSON R DE JESUS
ELCIO VEIGA
RONEI FARIAS
FABIO
ADRIANO PILLATI
LEANDRO J DE SOUZA
PILLATI
GIOVANE GUEDES
ADILSON BATISTA
DJONATA VIEIRA
RICARDO LIEBL
EDER PEREIRA
LEONARDO VIEIRA
DJONE F.N. WAGNER
WANDE
IVONEI PEREIRA
LUIZ M. HECHLER

Cidade
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS
SBS
SBS
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS
CAMPO ALEGRE
SBS
JARAGUA DO SUL
SBS
SBS
CORUPA
PAPANDUVA
SBS
SBS
SBS
CURITIBA
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS
SBS
SBS
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

CORUPA
SBS

MAFRA

COLEIRA PRETO 21/02/2021

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos
0/141 30
0/125 29
0/89 28
0/84 27
0/83 26
0/82 25
/77 24
0/57 23
0/56 22
0/53 21
0/51 20
0/39 19
0/35 18
0/33 17
0/31 16
0/29 115
0/24 14
0/24 13
0/23 12
0/23 11
0/22 10
0/22 9
0/20 8
0/20 7
0/15 6
0/14 5
0/13 4
0/10 3
0/9 2
0/8 1
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